Anthony M. Jones, professionally known as Tone, is an LA-based pop and rhythmic producer, songwriter, and multi-instrumentalist from Pittsburgh, PA and known for his remarkably calm temperament in

the studio. His latest releases as awriter are Justin Bieber single “Holy” featuring Chance the Rapper, and Ariana Grande's “My Hair” from her latest album Positions.

Tone got an early start in the emerging Pittsburgh music scene, signing hisfirst deal at the bright age of 15. Around the same time, household names like Mac Miller and Wiz Khalifa also started to come up
in Pittsburgh, which Tone sites as a source of interest and inspiration for his own pursuit of music as a career.

Anthony produced the track “Make Believe” on Juice Wrld's 2019 album Death Race for Love, which was Grammy nominated for Best Rap Album. He also wrote and produced Ariana Grande' s platinum

record “Boyfriend” feat. Social House, which was Grammy nominated for Best Pop Duo/Group Performance. Recent 2020 releases have been 24kGoldn “Been Here Before”, Carlie Hanson “Good

Enough”, Sabrina Carpenter “Honeymoon Fades’, and “You Can’'t Hold My Heart” by Monsta X. He has songs and sessions with artists such as Pink Sweat$, Sinead Harnett, |an Diorr, Tinashe, Channel
Tres, Sabrina Carpenter, Jeremih, and Jason Derulo.

ARTIST:

Josh Levi

Ezhel, Jugglerz

Andy Grammer

Josh Levi

John Legend

John Legend

Lolo Zouai

Josh Levi

Lindsey Lomis

Lindsey Lomis

Anthony Watts, Anthony Russo
RMR ft. TylaYaweh

Ariana Grande

Justin Bieber ft. Chance The Rapper
Carlie Hanson

Sabrina Carpenter

Monsta X

Ariana Grande feat. Social House

24kGoldn

Tone recently was featured on Apple Music’'s

TITLE:
Birthday Dance
Pofuduk

These Tears

EGO

Splash ft. Jhené Aiko & Ty Dolla$ign

One Last Dance

Open the Door

All Over Again

call me when you get home
die with my friends
Tangerine

Vibes

my hair

Holy

Good Enough

Honeymoon Fades

YOU CAN'T HOLD MY HEART
boyfriend

BEEN HERE BEFORE

Behind the Boards” seriesaswell.

ALBUM:
Single
Single
Single
Single
LEGEND
LEGEND
PLAYGIRL
DISC TWO
Single
Single
Single
Single
Positions
Single
Single
Single

ALL ABOUT LOVE
single

single

LABEL:

Atlantic

Jugglerz Records
S-Curve/Hollywood
Atlantic

Republic

Republic

RCA

Atlantic

Warner

Warner

Independent

Warner/CMNTY CULTURE

Republic

Island / Def Jam
Warner

Hollywood Records
Epic

Republic

RECORDS/Columbia

CREDIT:
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
w
w

PW

PW

PW
PW
PW
PW

PW

YEAR:

2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019


https://open.spotify.com/playlist/6wjNV6lOkwPAR32xxeyLOk?si=G0vQF67_Qc-UFxhXZJpH6w
https://music.apple.com/us/playlist/behind-the-boards-tone/pl.d04d99edc19449e294327309b3f470a5
https://music.apple.com/us/playlist/behind-the-boards-tone/pl.d04d99edc19449e294327309b3f470a5

