## ANTHONY JONES (TONE)

open.spotify.com/playlist/6wjNV6lOkwPAR32xxeyLOk



 $\qquad \qquad \text{music.apple.com/us/playlist/behind-the-boards-tone/pl.d04d99edc} 19449e294327\overline{309b3f470a5}$ 



Anthony M. Jones, professionally known as Tone, is an LA-based pop and rhythmic producer, songwriter, and multi-instrumentalist from Pittsburgh, PA and known for his remarkably calm temperament in the studio. His latest releases as a writer are Justin Bieber single "Holy" featuring Chance the Rapper, and Ariana Grande's "My Hair" from her latest album Positions.

Tone got an early start in the emerging Pittsburgh music scene, signing his first deal at the bright age of 15. Around the same time, household names like Mac Miller and Wiz Khalifa also started to come up in Pittsburgh, which Tone sites as a source of interest and inspiration for his own pursuit of music as a career.

Anthony produced the track "Make Believe" on Juice Wrld's 2019 album Death Race for Love, which was Grammy nominated for Best Rap Album. He also wrote and produced Ariana Grande's platinum record "Boyfriend" feat. Social House, which was Grammy nominated for Best Pop Duo/Group Performance. Recent 2020 releases have been 24kGoldn "Been Here Before", Carlie Hanson "Good Enough", Sabrina Carpenter "Honeymoon Fades", and "You Can't Hold My Heart" by Monsta X. He has songs and sessions with artists such as Pink Sweat\$, Sinead Harnett, Ian Diorr, Tinashe, Channel Tres, Sabrina Carpenter, Jeremih, and Jason Derulo.

Tone recently was featured on Apple Music's "Behind the Boards" series as well.

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Josh Levi	Birthday Dance	Single	Atlantic	P,W	2024
Ezhel, Jugglerz	Pofuduk	Single	Jugglerz Records	P,W	2023
Andy Grammer	These Tears	Single	S-Curve/Hollywood	P,W	2023
Josh Levi	EGO	Single	Atlantic	P,W	2023
John Legend	Splash ft. Jhené Aiko & Ty Dolla \$ign	LEGEND	Republic	P,W	2022
John Legend	One Last Dance	LEGEND	Republic	P,W	2022
Lolo Zouai	Open the Door	PLAYGIRL	RCA	P,W	2022
Josh Levi	All Over Again	DISC TWO	Atlantic	P,W	2022
Lindsey Lomis	call me when you get home	Single	Warner	W	2022
Lindsey Lomis	die with my friends	Single	Warner	W	2022
Anthony Watts, Anthony Russo	Tangerine	Single	Independent	P,W	2022
RMR ft. Tyla Yaweh	Vibes	Single	Warner/CMNTY CULTURE	P	2021
Ariana Grande	my hair	Positions	Republic	P,W	2020
Justin Bieber ft. Chance The Rapper	Holy	Single	Island / Def Jam	W	2020
Carlie Hanson	Good Enough	Single	Warner	P,W	2020
Sabrina Carpenter	Honeymoon Fades	Single	Hollywood Records	P,W	2020
Monsta X	YOU CAN'T HOLD MY HEART	ALL ABOUT LOVE	Epic	P,W	2020
Ariana Grande feat. Social House	boyfriend	single	Republic	P,W	2019
24kGoldn	BEEN HERE BEFORE	single	RECORDS/Columbia	P,W	2019